Ms. Wallace’s Class Directory 2012

Enis Badak
Esin Badak
EsinBadak@hotmail.com

Valentina Barretto

Felipe Bautista
Maria Depina
754-423-8646
VeronicaDepina@hotmail.com

Nicolas Briceno
Madeleine Bonilla
561-251-1630
MadeBonilla5@hotmail.com

Steven Chamorro
Guiliana Chamorro
561-372-9611
yulita.3@hotmail.com

Cristina Cheing

Chase Cowden
Brande & Alayn Gonzalez
724-747-1933
BrandeLee7@yaho.com

Malori Derouanna
Jami & Paul Saperstein
561-568-6951
JamiSap@yahoo.com
PaulSap@fdn.com

Francesco Gaudio
Roselane Gaudio
561-305-7843
RoseBorges@gmail.com


Briana Herrera
Erika Herrera
561-449-6351
Erirn@yahoo.com

Hilton Johnson
Michelle & Kenny Johnson
561-702-3535
BocaShell@gmail.com

Alex Pelski
Ana Pelski
954-614-3487
Jason & Joan Pelski
954-854-5551
954-826-1249
APelski@yahoo.com
Jason_Pelski@hotmail.com
Joanie.Pelski@gmail.com

Sophie Prettitore
Joanna & Michael Prettitore
561-372-9802
631-935-3288

Adam Shehata

Joannah Simoes
Carmelia Simoes
561-880-7841
JSimoes@cfl.rr.com

Melissa Teixeira
Vanessa Travessoni & Marcelo Teixeira
561-809-8394
VTravessoni@hotmail.com

Richard Turner




Colton Vinglas
Rene Vinglas
561-251-4344
DiamondGirlUSA@gmail.com
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